
 
  

                                                       St Cross College Trinity Term 2021 – as from 17 May 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 
  
 
   

 

College Committee Meetings –  
All meeting held via teams / Zoom. Secretaries will be in touch closer to the time 

0 Mon 19 April 
 

11:00 
13:30 

Wine Committee  
Fellowships Committee  

1 Mon 26 April 
Tues 27 April 

 
Wed 28 April 

 
 

 
Fri 30 April 

11:30 
13:45 

18:00 
13:30 

 
 

 
11:00 

Finance Committee 
Common Room Committee  

Student Representative Committee 
Executive Committee 

(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report, Academic 
Office Report, CRC Report, Junior Members’ Report, Deans’ 

Report, Fellowships Committee Report, GB Agenda) 
Estates Committee 

2 Wed 5 May 13:45 Governing Body  

3 Tues 11 May 
Wed 12 May 

18:00 
17:00 

Student Representative Committee 
Development and Alumni Relations Committee 

4 Mon 17 May 
Tue 18 May 

Wed 19 May 
Wed 19 May 

14:00 
13:45 

13:30 
15:00 

Sports Committee 
Common Room Committee 

Academic Committee 
Scholarships Committee  

5 Mon 24 May 
Tues 25 May 

Wed 26 May 
 

 
 

 
Thurs 27 May 

Fri 28 May 

12:00 
18:00 

13:30 
 

 
 

 
11:30 

19:00 

Fellowships Committee 
Student Representative Committee 

Executive Committee  
(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report, Academic 

Committee Report, Scholarships Committee Report, CRC 
Report, Junior Members’ Report, Fellowships Committee Report, 

GB Agenda) 
Equality and Welfare  

Student Association  

7 Tues 8 June 

  Wed 9 June 

18:00 

17:15 

Student Representative Committee 

Governing Body Meeting 

8 Tues 15 June 

Wed 16 June 
 

 
Thurs 17 June 

13:45 

13:30 
 

 
13:30 

14:30 

Common Room Committee  

Executive Committee  
(Bursars’ Report, Academic Office Report, CRC Report, Junior 

Members’ Report) 
Art Committee  

Health & Safety Advisory Committee  

9 Tues 22 June 13:30 Library & Archive Committee 

Socially distanced lunches; served weekdays in Hall. Slots of 12pm-12.45pm and 

13:00-13:45pm are available and need to booked by registering online at User 

account | St Cross Meal Booking (ox.ac.uk) Booking essential 

Guest are not permitted due to COVID-19 rules 

 

Monday 12 April College Lunches Begin 

 

JM - £5.70 

SM - £12.20 
MCR - £12.20 Friday 30 July   

 
re-opens Wed 1 Sep 

Last College Lunch 

Booking is required through the booking system User account | St Cross Meal Booking (ox.ac.uk) 
Numbers limited to 40 per sitting. A student may attend one dinner maximum each week. They may 

also attend one Pub Night per week. No guests 

Bookings open: 1pm 11 May  
 

4 Tues 18 May 

Weds 19 May 
Fri 21 May 

Hall Dinner 

Hall Dinner 
Pub Night 

Lounge Suits & Gowns 

Lounge Suits & Gowns 

Casual 

JM £11.70 

 

5 Tues 25 May 
 

Weds 26 May 
 

Fri 28 May 

Special Dinner 
(3 course) 

Special Dinner 
(3 course) 

Pub Night 

Lounge Suits & Gowns 

 
Lounge Suits & Gowns 

 
Casual 

£37.95  
(£23.50 no alcohol) 

£37.95  
(£23.50 no alcohol) 

 

6 Tues 1 June 

 
Weds 2 June 

 
Fri 5 June 

Leavers Dinner – Final 

year students 
Leavers Dinner – Final 

year students 
Pub Night (may change 

to Leavers) 

Lounge Suits & Gowns 

 
Lounge Suits & Gowns 

 
Casual 

 

7 Tues 8 June 

Weds 9 June 
Fri 11 June 

Hall Dinner 

Hall Dinner 
Pub Night 

Lounge Suits & Gowns 

Lounge Suits & Gowns 

Casual 

JM £11.70 

 

8 Tues 15 June 
 

Weds 16 June 
 

Fri 18 June 

Special Dinner 
(3 course) 

Special Dinner 
(3 course) 

Pub Night 

Black Tie 

 
Black Tie 

 

Casual 
 

£37.95  
(£23.50 no alcohol) 

£37.95  
(£23.50 no alcohol) 

 

 

https://booking.stx.ox.ac.uk/user
https://booking.stx.ox.ac.uk/user
https://booking.stx.ox.ac.uk/user

